Contact Information:

Phone: +55 11 3081 2669______ Email: _carlosnader@gmail.com___

associated password is compromised.

FOREGOING AGREED TO:

Purchases hereunder are irrevocable and amounts paid hereunder are non-refundable.

Invoice Contact: _Carlos Nader___

Title: Producer

Primary Contact: Carlos Nader_____

Address: Rua Carlos Millan 22 Apto 112 Jardim Europa City / State / Zip: _Sao Paulo 01456-030 SP

POND5

Pond5 Media Ireland Limited 88 Harcourt Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Pond5 Credit Purchase Agreement

This Pond5 Credit Purchase Agreement (this "Agreement") between Pond5 Media Ireland Limited ("Pond5", and together with its Affiliates, "we" or "us") and ("Customer" or "you"), is effective as of Ja Filmes (the "Effective Date"). You and Pond5 agree as follows:

This Agreement supplements and incorporates by reference the Pond5 Content License Agreement available at www.pond5.com/legal/license, as the same is modified from time to time as provided therein (the "License Agreement", and together with this Agreement, and the "Subscription"). The License Agreement shall govern and apply to all Content downloaded for or by you from the Website. Terms used herein that are defined in the License Agreement have the meanings ascribed to them therein. References in License Agreement to "this Agreement" mean the License Agreement and this Agreement. You certify that the information entered below regarding you and your contacts and Pond5 User(s) is accurate and complete and you are responsible for promptly informing us of any changes thereto.

Pu	rchase of Credit Pack					
1.	You hereby agree to purchase a Pond5 Credit Pack, granting you the right to download, order, and purchase licenses for \$6,180 c Content (the "Credit Pack") during the applicable Term (as defined below) from Pond5, for a non-refundable purchase price of \$5,15 (the "Purchase Price"). You will pay us the Purchase Price upon execution of this Agreement and upon each renewal of the Term Please note, however, that this discount cannot be combined with any other discount.					
2.	Overdue, unpaid amounts are subject to the greater of a service charge of ten USD (\$10.00) or 1.5% per month of the unpaid amoun subject to legal maximums. If payment is overdue more than the grace period we allow, in addition to our other rights, we ma suspend your use of any Credit Pack and/or your Authorized Purchaser's ability Download Content. If the failure continues for 1 days after written (could be by email) notice, or you fail to cure any other material breach of this Agreement within 14 days of writte notice of the breach, or you are subject to an insolvency or bankruptcy event, then we may terminate this Agreement and/or you Authorized Purchasers' Pond5 account and/or ability to Download Content hereunder. You will have no right of set-off and all amount due hereunder shall be due regardless of any claim by you against us.					
3.	Name(s) and Pond5 User ID(s) of persons authorized to Download and purchase licenses to Content under this Agreemen ("Authorized Purchasers"):					
		User:				
			or ID:			
	User:		User:			
	User ID:		User ID:			
	changes. We will be entitled to considerable downloads to be downloads and pure	ider any downloads of Cor chases of licenses by you	on written notice (could be by email) to us and us processing such attent from the Website under the user ID('s) on this list and only such the hereunder. You will notify us in writing as soon as possible if (i) any on your behalf, or (ii) the confidentiality of any such user ID or the			

You agree to keep the terms of this Agreement as strictly confidential and not to disclose the same to any third party.

	_		_1	E	_
г	u	n	a	ວ	

Pond5 Media Ireland Limited

Tom Crary By:	
Docusigned by: Tom Crary Its:	
57327078E3854B3	

Customer:

Ja Filmes

By: Carlos Nader

" Mulsdady